ARI A009
Vyrobce

ROCK SHOX
ROCK SHOX
ROCK SHOX
ROCK SHOX
ROCK SHOX
ROCK SHOX
ROCK SHOX
ROCK SHOX

Model

all Models 35
Boxxer RC
Boxxer Team
Boxxer World Cup
Lyrik all Models
Pike all Models
Team

World Cup

mm
85)
35
35
35
85)
35

35

Rok od
2008
2014
2009
2010
2008
2008
2014
2014

Rok do
2015
2017
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016



